C 1
ZCC Cutting Tools Europe GmbH
your Partner your Value
– EN –
Countersink according to DIN 335, form C
HSS countersinks
C 2
– Low-vibration cutting conditions thanks to spiralized cutting edge

Form
Description
Shank type
Description
Cylindrical shank form C
Surface shank form C
Grade
Description
HSS coated
HSS-E coated
KIT HG11 € 132
KIT HG21 € 165
C 4
SC90F**
d1 d2 d3 l1 HG11 HG21
SC90F-6.3 6,3 5 1,5 45 ● ●
SC90F-8.3 8,3 6 2 50 ● ●
SC90F-10.4 10,4 6 2,5 50 ● ●
SC90F-12.4 12,4 8 2,8 56 ● ●
SC90F-16.5 16,5 10 3,2 60 ● ●
SC90F-20.5 20,5 10 3,5 63 ● ●
SC90F-SET-6 – – – – ● ●
SC90F-25 25 10 3,8 67 ○ ○
SC90F-31 31 12 4,2 71 ○ ○
SC90F-40 40 12 10 75 ○ ○
P M K N S H
    
In
d